298
*T7

i~ EY

— i it

L[ﬂb ,’—?

ale e R et

H1Z SEs1015 R e i

[ R
Causes of

Disbursement

S G
Industrial
Divisions

b

bl

Total

?.1_

A b
Units

i

Persons

&

#

Amount

) 7t
Grand Total
Agriculture, forestry, fishing &
animal husbandry
B 4 TRV
ining & quarrying

M;{ﬁufacturing
F] G

lectricity & gas supply
B RS R
Water supply & rém
KK ‘—‘
COJI%II’UCIIOI’]
o e
Wholesaljeui retail trade
ik £
Tran, po”atlon & storage
BYEE 36 4 )
Accommodation & food services
Py SR R
Informa ion & communication
= B0 (e
Financial & insurance
g L 4

eal estate
LE - R
Professional, scientific & technical
services

LIRS
Support services

T E R EHHﬁET*E‘
Public administr,atloﬁF defen
Compulsory social security

2N A SN
T

B (Rl (L b (R

Human health soual work services
U s L
Arts entertainmen &recreatlon

SRl
Other services

gdlatlon services

108

23

14

32

1,824

743

103

315

126

128

17

23

147

207

191,253,357

114,909,553

5,937,693

25,426,816

513,666

4,846,419

7,745,072

2,883,856

1,820,807

19,964,251

48,000

6,834,690

322,534




299

Table 77 Number of Units, Persons and Amount of Disbursement,
by Cause of Disbursement and Industry

2012 Unit unit person NT$
i ¥ i B [ %
Closure Liquidation Bankruptcy
NN I o wolp | r | s wolp | o | e Ei
Units Persons Amoun Units Persons Amoun Units Persons Amount
108 1,824 191,253,357
23 743 114,909,553
14 103 5,937,693
32 315 25,426,816
2 7 513,666
8 126 4,846,419
8 128 7,745,072
3 17 2,883,856
8 23 1,820,807
5 147 19,964,251
1 1 48,000
3 207 6,834,690
1 7 322,534




