## 表77 積欠工資墊償基金墊償單位、人數及金額 一按墊償原因及行業別分

中華民國101年

單位:個、人、新台幣元

墊 償 原 因	合		計
Causes of Disbursement		Total	
行業別	UU /.i.	t #u.	^ ###
Industrial Divisions	單 位 Units	人 數 Persons	金 額 Amount
總 Grand Total	108	1,824	191,253,357
農、林、漁、牧業 Agriculture, forestry, fishing & animal husbandry	-	-	-
礦業及土石採取業 Mining & quarrying	-	-	-
製造業 Manufacturing	23	743	114,909,553
電力及燃氣供應業 Electricity & gas supply	-	-	-
用水供應及污染整治業 Water supply & remediation services	-	-	-
營造業 Construction	14	103	5,937,693
批發及零售業 Wholesale & retail trade	32	315	25,426,816
運輸及倉儲業 Transportation & storage	2	7	513,666
住宿及餐飲業 Accommodation & food services	8	126	4,846,419
資訊及通訊傳播業 Information & communication	8	128	7,745,072
金融及保險業 Financial & insurance	-	-	-
不動產業 Real estate	3	17	2,883,856
專業、科學及技術服務業 Professional, scientific & technical services	8	23	1,820,807
支援服務業 Support services	5	147	19,964,251
公共行政及國防;強制性社會安全 Public administration & defence; Compulsory social security	-	-	-
教育服務業 Education	1	1	48,000
醫療保健及社會工作服務業 Human health & social work services	3	207	6,834,690
藝術、娛樂及休閒服務業 Arts, entertainment & recreation	-	-	-
其他服務業 Other services	1	7	322,534

Table 77 Number of Units, Persons and Amount of Disbursement, by Cause of Disbursement and Industry

2012 Unit: unit, person, NT\$ 歇 業 清 算 破 產 Closure Liquidation Bankruptcy 單 位 單位 單 位 人 數 額 人 數 人 數 金 額 Units Persons Persons Amount Units Amount Units Persons Amount 108 1,824 191,253,357 23 743 114,909,553 103 5,937,693 14 32 315 25,426,816 2 7 513,666 8 126 4,846,419 8 128 7,745,072 3 17 2,883,856 1,820,807 8 23 5 147 19,964,251 1 48,000 3 207 6,834,690 1 322,534